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I.   primary packaging
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Energie
883 kJ / 211 kcal 574 kJ / 137 kcal

 Fett  g  g 

davon gesättigte 

Fettsäuren
 g  g 

 Kohlenhydrate  g  g 
davon Zucker  g  g 
 Ballaststoffe  g  g 
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 Salz  g  g 
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II. secondary packaging

1 Art.-Nr. font size = minimum 1 cm92740720

a-UA-03-19-82-0-CS-IX-PP

4032549025455barcode

Vertrieb: DOVGAN GmbH, Zinkhüttenweg 6, 22113 Hamburg, www.dovgan.de

net weight

distribution

article number

11

storage information

0,18

best before date L0000

Nach dem Auftauen nicht wieder einfrieren.

best before date

2,53,9

Bei – 18 °C (***Fach) mindestens haltbar bis: 00.00.0000

4,5

Cursive writing is not intended for printing and serves only to explain the details

In accordance with the FPVO (Finished Packaging Regulations) the following minimum font sizes of the net quantity have to be used

6,9

0,0

Plombir Bubble Gum mit Kaugummigeschmack 6 x 120 ml

22

16

Zutaten: 59% MILCH, Wasser, 12% BUTTER, Zucker, 7,7% Waffelbecher (WEIZENMEHL, Maisstärke, Rapsöl, Emulgator: SOJALECITHINE, 

SOJAPROTEINKONZENTRAT, Zuckerrohrfaser, Zucker, Backtriebmittel: Natriumcarbonate, Salz), 3,9% MAGERMILCHPULVER, Wasser, 

Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup, Emulgator: Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsäuren, Verdickungsmittel: Johannisbrotkernmehl, Guarkernmehl, 

Carrageen; färbendes Spirulina-Algenextrakt, Farbstoffe: Betanin, Annatto Norbixin; Aroma.

allergenic information

14

7,2

Data for carton labelling are under number II.

article name

Durchschnittliche Nährwerte pro 100g

nutrition information

Deklaration für Tiefkühl-Lebensmittel 2.1-F11

v3 - 14.11.2019 erst.: CS     gepr.: ER     freig.: AK

24

mm

92740720article number

The rules on minimum font size of a small character ("x-height") in the mandatory particulars will have to be equal to or greater than 1,2 mm. For packaging or containers whose 

largest surface is less than 80 cm², the x-height has to be minimum 0,9 mm (Quelle: VO (EU) Nr. 1169/2011 Art. 13 Abs. 2 + 3)

the name under which the product is sold and the net quantity shall appear in the same field of vision (Quelle: VO (EU) Nr. 1169/2011 Art. 13 Abs. 5)

The labelling of quick-frozen foodstuff must include a reference from which the batch may be identified. This lot indication shall be preceded by the letter "L" (Quelle: LKV § 1).

6

0,12

sales name Eiscreme mit Kaugummigeschmack, im Waffelbecher

Kann Spuren von ERDNÜSSEN, SCHALENFRÜCHTEN und SESAM enthalten.

ingredients

Pro Portion* = g

6 x 120ml = 720 ml 

6 x 65g = 390g

Identitätskennzeichen

 * Eine Portion entspricht einem Eis (=65g). In der Verpackung befinden sich 6 

Portionen 

country of origin Ukraine

product preparation -

Promotion
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Cursive writing is not intended for printing and serves only to explain the details

In accordance with the FPVO (Finished Packaging Regulations) the following minimum font sizes of the net quantity have to be used

Deklaration für Tiefkühl-Lebensmittel 2.1-F11

v3 - 14.11.2019 erst.: CS     gepr.: ER     freig.: AK

mm

The rules on minimum font size of a small character ("x-height") in the mandatory particulars will have to be equal to or greater than 1,2 mm. For packaging or containers whose 

largest surface is less than 80 cm², the x-height has to be minimum 0,9 mm (Quelle: VO (EU) Nr. 1169/2011 Art. 13 Abs. 2 + 3)

the name under which the product is sold and the net quantity shall appear in the same field of vision (Quelle: VO (EU) Nr. 1169/2011 Art. 13 Abs. 5)

The labelling of quick-frozen foodstuff must include a reference from which the batch may be identified. This lot indication shall be preceded by the letter "L" (Quelle: LKV § 1).

2 font size = minimum 0,5 cm

3 00.00.0000 font size = minimum 0,5 cm

4
6 x 600ml

2,52kg

5

6

Datum:

Änderungsgrund

Plombir Bubble Gum mit Kaugummigeschmack 6 x 120 ml, tiefgefroren

Ausgestellt von Schätzle

Datum:

Datum:

barcode

distribution Vertrieb: DOVGAN GmbH, Zinkhüttenweg 6, 22113 Hamburg, www.dovgan.de

case packing
Kartonbestückung: 

Bruttogewicht: 

Geändert von

4032549025462

Überprüft von 

14.févr.23

Bei – 18° C mindestens haltbar bis:

L0000
best before date

article name
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